Ticket Knowlton

tickettothemoon444(@gmail.com

(803) 206-6957

DIRECTING

*Neaptide Sarah Daniels
A Funny Thing Happened... Halley Feiffer
Here We Go Caryl Churchill
ASSISTANT DIRECTING

Devised Piece

The Cider House Rules Parts I, IT
Scenes From An Execution

Next To Normal

Our Town

The Goat

PRODUCING
UNCSA Intensive Arts Festival
Directing Festival

TEACHING

Acting Assistant at the UNCSA Drama Summer Intensive

Stage Combat Assistant at the UNCSA Drama Summer Intensive
Dance Assistant at the UNCSA Drama Summer Intensive

TRAINING

UNCSA Directing BFA

Advanced voice with Kristin Linklater
UNCSA High School Ensemble
Trustus Theater Apprentice

UNCSA
UNCSA
UNCSA

UNCSA-dir. Andy Paris
UNCSA-dir. Quin Gordon
UNCSA-dir. Carl Forsman
UNCSA-dir. Scott Zigler
Triad Stage-dir. Carl Forsman
UNCSA-dir. Jordan Bell

UNCSA
UNCSA

2020
2018
2017

2021
2019
2016-2017
2015-2016

Special Skills: Movement and chotreography, documentary filmmaker, SAFD Pass in Unarmed and Kanife,

card playing and shuffling, chopping vegetables



