Ticket Knowlton

tickettothemoon444@gmail.com (803) 206-6957

DIRECTING

*Neaptide	Sarah Daniels	UNCSA
A Funny Thing Happened	Halley Feiffer	UNCSA
Here We Go	Caryl Churchill	UNCSA

ASSISTANT DIRECTING

Devised Piece	UNCSA-dir. Andy Paris
The Cider House Rules Parts I, II	UNCSA-dir. Quin Gordon
Scenes From An Execution	UNCSA-dir. Carl Forsman
Next To Normal	UNCSA-dir. Scott Zigler
Our Town	Triad Stage-dir. Carl Forsman
The Goat	UNCSA-dir. Jordan Bell

PRODUCING

UNCSA Intensive Arts Festival	UNCSA
Directing Festival	UNCSA

TEACHING

Acting Assistant at the UNCSA Drama Summer Intensive	2020
Stage Combat Assistant at the UNCSA Drama Summer Intensive	2018
Dance Assistant at the UNCSA Drama Summer Intensive	2017

TRAINING

UNCSA Directing BFA	2021
Advanced voice with Kristin Linklater	2019
UNCSA High School Ensemble	2016-2017
Trustus Theater Apprentice	2015-2016

Special Skills: Movement and choreography, documentary filmmaker, SAFD Pass in Unarmed and Knife, card playing and shuffling, chopping vegetables